WORKZONE SAFETY SERIESWORKZONE SAFETY SERIES
Item No: B01X
Portable Speed Bumps RoHS IP68CE
The   materil:  NEW PURE HIGH QUALITY PP MATERIAL,
                       strong and could stand high and low temperature.
Our   design:  25 pcs on one strong rubber mat, much stronger and
                       could stand 80 tons truck.
Our reflector: 3M Supper high grade high adhesive reflective film.

Power Lead, connect to power supply then, just plug in
With car power adapter (12V)
How To Order:
A type: standard type with boards and lamps
B type: With actuator lifting braket
C type: With trailor
B type: Bracket C type: TrailorLens, Sell seperately Controller, Sell seperately
Solar Portable Workzone Safety Sign
ITEM NO.:TAB07X
Key Feature:
1. High Visibility
2. 1000m viewing distance at full sun light
3. Warranty – 2 years
Size:
40cm X 120cm
6cm X 120cm
or customized
With solar panel, batteries, stands
With high intensity reflective films
LED with lens , dia. 20MM
TRAFFIC ARROW BOARDS
6
Item No: PWS021   Portable LED Warning Signals
Portable Warning Signs RoHS IP68CE
Key Feature:
1. High Visibility > 1000m viewing distance
2. Easy to use: Unfolded in seconds
3. Portable design, light In weight and volume
Specification:
Size:  Customized sign size and painting available
                Square: 80cm X 80cm, 100cm X 100cm
               Triangle: 70cm 90cm  ( border )
                 Round: dia.80cm, 100cm
           Octagonal:  80cm X 80cm, 100cm X 100cm
Material:
Sign box: Aluminum or Iron board
High visible reflective films
N.W.: 4.5kgs (add weight parts to 6kgs available on request)
Power supply: 4.5V DC (3 pcs AA batteries)
Work time: over 100 hours
Work model: Flashing left <-> right
Portable LED Arrow Matt
Model: TAB051
Key Feature:
High Visibility
Instant Traffic Control
Battery operated
Three AA batteries for 40 hours of operation
500m viewing distance at full sun light
Products Specifications:
Size: 40cm X 60cm
Material: Aluminum board
High output red or amber LEDs
With 3M HI reflective film, high intensity
With stand support
With Reflector
Power supply: 3 pcs AA batteries, 4.5V DC
PWS052
PWS053 PWS051
PWS051Flashing Button Flashing Handle Sign
Foldable Police Check Point
Warning Sign
PWS06
7
Road Work Warning Lights RoHS IP68CE
Ithem No.:RWWL XX Flashing Road Work Lights
RWWL011 RWWL012 RWWL013 RWWL014
RWWL015 RWWL016 RWWL017RWWL018
RWWL021 RWWL022 RWWL023
RWWL024RWWL025 RWWL026
RWWL027
RWWL031 RWWL032 RWWL033
8